
UNC CHARLOTTE POLICE SUMMARY 
CRIME AND FIRE LOG 

November 15, 2021 

The following are reports of criminal and other incidents received by Police & Public Safety from approximately 
7 am on Sunday, November 14, 2021, until approximately 7 am on Monday, November 15, 2021. 

 

CRIME AND ACCIDENT 
LOG 

FILE # 
REPORT# - (N/S)* 

 
INCIDENT TYPE INCIDENT 

LOCATION 
DATE/TIME 
REPORTED 

TIME LAST 
KNOWN 

SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 
TIME FRAME OF 

OCCURRENCE 

 
DISPOSITION 

2021005848/202111140
002 (S) Damage to Property  McCall 8 11/14/2021 

@ 09:10 
11/14/2021 

@ 09:10 
11/14/2021 @ 
09:10 

Report 
Taken/Investigat
ion 

INCIDENT 
DESCRIPTION Officer responded to female who advised that a pumpkin had been thrown at her car and two flower pots 

were broken.  Report Taken under Investigation   
2021005851/202100140
003 (S) 

Larceny from Auto   McCall 11  11/14/2021 
@ 13:54 

11/13/2021 
@ 19:40 

11/13/2021 @ 
19:40 

Report Taken 

INCIDENT 
DESCRIPTION Officer responded to McCall 11 for several vehicle break ins, nothing taken from any of the vehicles.  

Report Taken.    
2021005855 (N) Accident  West Deck   11/14/2021 

@ 16:07 
11/14/2021 
@ 16:07 

11/14/2021 @ 16:07 Report Taken  

INCIDENT 
DESCRIPTION Officer responded to West Deck for a clearance sign struck by bus.  No damage. Report Taken  

2021005865/202111120
005 (S) 

Larceny from Auto   McCall 13  11/14/2021 
@ 20:50 

11/14/2021 
@ 20:50 

11/14/2021 @ 
20:50 

Report Taken 

INCIDENT 
DESCRIPTION Officer responded to McCall 13 for vehicle break in, nothing taken from the vehicle.  Report Taken.    

2021005867 (S) Suspicious Person   Miltimore Hall 11/14/2021 
@ 23:04 

11/14/2021 
@ 23:04 

11/14/2021 @ 
23:04 

Closed 

INCIDENT 
DESCRIPTION Officer responded to Miltimore Hall ref to unknown subject tried to enter building. Officers were unable 

to located anyone.     
 
 

RESIDENT HALL FIRE 
LOG 

 
REPORT# 

 
RESIDENT 

HALL 

 
DATE/TIME 
OCCURRED 

 
DATE/TIME 
REPORTED 

 

CAUSE 

 

INJURIES 

 
PROPERTY 

DAMAGE 

 
FULLY 

SPRINKLED 

 
FIRE 

DETECTION 

2021-000000 
202111150000-S/N 

        

NOTES (HOW 
RESOLVED?)  

 
 

CRIME AND ACCIDENT LOG –CENTER CITY 
 

FILE # 
REPORT# - (N/S)* 

 
INCIDENT TYPE 

 
INCIDENT 
LOCATION 

 
DATE/TIME 
REPORTED 

TIME LAST 
KNOWN 
SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 
TIME FRAME OF 
OCCURRENCE 

 
DISPOSITION 

2020-000000 
202111150000-S/N 

      

INCIDENT 
DESCRIPTION 

There were no criminal incidents, or vehicular accidents, at Center City for the time period 
indicated above. 

 
 



 
The following are calls for service received by Police & 

Public Safety from 12AM to 11:59 PM on 
November 14, 2021 

 

CALLS FOR SERVICE 4 
CITATIONS/WARNING 0 
CITATIONS/WRITTEN 1 
BUILDING ADMITS 0 
ESCORTS 1 
MOTORIST ASSIST 0 
FIRE ALARMS 4 
MEDICAL ASSISTS 0 
OTHER 0 

 


