UNC CHARLOTTE POLICE SUMMARY CRIME AND FIRE LOG

November 15, 2021

The following are reports of criminal and other incidents received by Police & Public Safety from approximately 7 am on Sunday, November 14, 2021, until approximately 7 am on Monday, November 15, 2021.

CRIME AND ACCIDENT LOG							
FILE # REPORT# - (N/S)*	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION	
2021005848/202111140 002 (S)	Damage to Property	McCall 8	11/14/2021 @ 09:10	11/14/2021 @ 09:10	11/14/2021 @ 09:10	Report Taken/Investigat ion	
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Officer responded to female who advised that a pumpkin had been thrown at her car and two flower pots were broken. Report Taken under Investigation						
2021005851/202100140 003 (S)	Larceny from Auto	McCall 11	11/14/2021 @ 13:54	11/13/2021 @ 19:40	11/13/2021 @ 19:40	Report Taken	
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Officer responded to McCall 11 for several vehicle break ins, nothing taken from any of the vehicles. Report Taken.						
2021005855 (N)	Accident	West Deck	11/14/2021 @ 16:07	11/14/2021 @ 16:07	11/14/2021 @ 16:07	Report Taken	
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Officer responded to West Deck for a clearance sign struck by bus. No damage. Report Taken						
2021005865/202111120 005 (S)	Larceny from Auto	McCall 13	11/14/2021 @ 20:50	11/14/2021 @ 20:50	11/14/2021 @ 20:50	Report Taken	
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Officer responded to McCall 13 for vehicle break in, nothing taken from the vehicle. Report Taken.						
2021005867 (S)	Suspicious Person	Miltimore Hall	11/14/2021 @ 23:04	11/14/2021 @ 23:04	11/14/2021 @ 23:04	Closed	
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Officer responded to Mile to located anyone.	timore Hall ref to	unknown sub	pject tried to en	ter building. Office	rs were unable	

RESIDENT HALL FIRE LOG								
REPORT#	RESIDENT HALL	DATE/TIME OCCURRED	DATE/TIME REPORTED	CAUSE	INJURIES	PROPERTY DAMAGE	FULLY SPRINKLED	FIRE DETECTION
2021-000000 202111150000-S/N								
NOTES (HOW RESOLVED?)								

CRIME AND ACCIDENT LOG -CENTER CITY							
FILE # REPORT# - (N/S)*	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION	
2020-000000 202111150000-S/N							
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	There were no criminal incidents, or vehicular accidents, at Center City for the time period indicated above.						

The following are calls for service received by Police & Public Safety from 12AM to 11:59 PM on November 14, 2021

CALLS FOR SERVICE	4
CITATIONS/WARNING	0
CITATIONS/WRITTEN	1
BUILDING ADMITS	0
ESCORTS	1
MOTORIST ASSIST	0
FIRE ALARMS	4
MEDICAL ASSISTS	0
OTHER	0